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The best
thermoplastic
solutions for
infrastructure
networks 

Politejo Group was founded in 1978, as an industry specialized in the manufacture of

thermoplastic solutions and its main activity is the production of pipes and plastic

accessories for the water supply, waste water, irrigation, electricity and telecommunications.

Our strategy is based on the constant innovation of products and services, with a skilled

team, able to understand the needs associated with the various sectors and present

highly reliable solutions, longevity that allow the conservation of water resources and

the environment.

The success of  Politejo Group is based on the profile of its employees, with a

family-oriented management, due to the strategic location of its manufacturing

units and their complete solutions.

This profile enabled a notable growth throughout the last 40 years, and currently

Politejo Group is present in Angola, Brazil, Spain, Mozambique and Portugal, with

a view to expandingto new locations.
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Features

Most common applications

Assembly
- The assembly process of the threaded series is
identical to that of the metal tubes.

 

Connection system
- By threading.

Chemical Resistance
- According to DIN 16 929

Type

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

2"

20,9

26,4

33,2

41,9

47,8

59,6

Dimensions 
Ø (mm)

0,257

0,368

0,567

0,887

1,037

1,533

Weight per metre
(Kg)

Working pressure
(Kg/cm²)

10

L (m)

6

- Domestic and industrial cold water distribution mains.
- Conduction of chemical products gases and salt water.
- Fixed irrigation installations
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